
3ª ETAPA CIPO 2021
CAMPO LARGO - PR 15.8.2021

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Mariana Amadigi Ostetto
ACORPATO
Course : D Adulto E
Distance : 5600m (Climbing 90m)
Time : 1:05:39 (11'43"/km)

6/10 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Edinéia Roniak 0:52:20
2. Priscila Vieira Gonçalves 0:59:37
3. Juliane Heinrichs 1:01:47

1. 125 00:02:15 167m 13'28"/km
2. 131 00:01:55 00:04:10 134m 14'18"/km
3. 126 00:02:25 00:06:35 99m 24'25"/km
4. 128 00:06:18 00:12:53 245m 25'43"/km
5. 127 00:04:15 00:17:08 449m 9'28"/km
6. 102 00:03:39 00:20:47 250m 14'36"/km
7. 114 00:04:13 00:25:00 277m 15'13"/km
8. 106 00:04:09 00:29:09 456m 9'06"/km
9. 130 00:03:31 00:32:40 318m 11'04"/km

10. 105 00:10:18 00:42:58 1163m 8'51"/km
11. 111 00:02:40 00:45:38 178m 14'59"/km
12. 116 00:05:16 00:50:54 363m 14'31"/km
13. 97 00:01:25 00:52:19 156m 9'05"/km
14. 135 00:04:05 00:56:24 193m 21'09"/km
15. 103 00:02:20 00:58:44 105m 22'13"/km
16. 99 00:04:22 01:03:06 291m 15'00"/km
17. 100 00:02:20 01:05:26 447m 5'13"/km
18. 999 00:00:13 01:05:39 63m 3'26"/km
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